
1

1-1

1-2

1-3

1-4

1-5

1-6

2

2-1

2-2

2-3

2-4

3

3-1 3-4 >0.9

3-2 3-5 (1-10V)10-100%

3-3

4

5

5-1

5-2

5-3

5-4 RoHS Compliant Yes

5-5 Environment

6

6-1 Box size (Inch)  6-3 1.95/4.30

6-2 Qty /Box  6-4 2.95/6.50

FIXTURE SPECIFICATION

Photometric Characteristics

Item # 400

DLC ID NO. - PKL2IJ9Z

YES (1-10V)Dimmable (Y/N)

Rated Average Life (hours) L70

Fixture Type LED High Bay

Reliable Operating Temperature

SMD

LED 100W 5000K High Bay (URSA 

Series)

Primary Application

Product Information

Dimensional Characteristics

Retrofit Application in Industrial /Commercial

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Dimming Type

Initial Lumens per Watt

Color Temperature 5000K

145

Input Line Voltage/Frequency

Electrical Characteristics

≥80

100W

<20%

120V - 277V, 60 Hz

Total Harmonic Distortion

Lamp rated Wattage

Power Factor

14500

LED Type 

Lamp  Wattage

-4F to 113F

Initial Lumens

50,000

100W

Note: This data sheet is not controlled copy & is subject to change without notice. Standard Tolerances apply on data given above. 
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Limited Warranty 5 Years  from date of purchase

1 pcs

12.40 x 12.40 x 7.24 Net Weight (Kg/lbs)

Gross Weight (Kg/lbs)

Packing Details

Certified UL/DLC/NEMA 4X

Suitable for Damp Location/Indoor Use


